

Item		Pay Item		Quantity		Unit		Engineer's Estimate		Microsurfacing Contractors, LLC		Asphalt Stone Company	
Number								Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
40400118	MICRO SURFACING, SINGLE			12.479	SQ YD			\$4.37	\$54,533.23			\$4.80	\$59,899.20
40500001	FIBER-MOD CRACK SEALING			1.662	FOOT			\$5.01	\$8,326.62			\$8.18	\$13,595.16
40500061	CAPE SEAL (URBAN)			59.020	SQ YD			\$6.97	\$411,369.40			\$8.24	\$486,324.80
40500061	CAPE SEAL (RURAL)			76.241	SQ YD			\$6.97	\$531,399.77			\$6.52	\$497,091.32
78000100	THERMO PVMT MARK L&S			230	SQ FT			\$9.00	\$2,073.60			\$9.00	\$2,073.60
78000400	THERMO PVMT MARK 6"			26.465	FOOT			\$2.05	\$54,253.25			\$2.05	\$54,253.25
78000650	THERMO PVMT MARK 24"			205	FOOT			\$8.50	\$1,742.50			\$8.50	\$1,742.50
78001110	PAINT PVMT MARK 4"			73.219	FOOT			\$0.18	\$13,179.42			\$0.18	\$13,179.42
X7010216	TRAFFIC CONT AND PROT (SP)							\$15,720.00	\$15,720.00			\$48,306.81	\$48,306.81
Z0048665	RR PROT LIABILITY INSUR			1	LSUM			\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00			\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
								\$1,118,575.00	\$1,099,997.79	\$1,182,466.06	\$1,182,466.06	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
									-1.66%				5.71%

TOTAL BIDS (AS CORRECTED)  
Percent Over Under ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

  
Paul E. Caswell, P.E., City Engineer

6-28-22  
Date